
No. KSOUDAC-6/Ph.d.-15/2025-26/C.No.32847 

Ref: 1) UGC Ph.D. Regulation 2022. 
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The following Department of Studies and Research had conducted Ph.D. Common 

Entrance Test for the applicants who had applied in response to the notification cited above. 
Selection interview for those applicants who had qualified in the common entrance test and for 
those who were exempted from the common entrance test was conducted on stipulated date. 

The following applicants have been provisionally selected for the vacant Ph.D. research 

positions available in the respective Department of Studies and Research in Management. 
DEPARTMENT OF STUDIES AND RESEARCH IN MANAGEMENT PROVISIONAL 

LIST 

KARNATAKA STATE OPEN UNIVERSITY 
Mukthagangotri, Mysuru 570 006 

4) Revised Notification: KSOUDean (Ac)/DAC-07/Ph. D/32/2024-25, Dated: 
28.05.2025. 

12. 

6) KSOU Ph. D Ordinance 2012 (IV amendment 2023). 

10. 

List of provisionally selected candidates for Management 
Ph.D. Programme 2024-25 

2) Ph.D. Fee Ordinance -2019. 

7) Approval of the Vice-Chancellor dated: 03.09.2025. 

11. 

5) Department Research Committee Meeting held on 13.08.2025 and 14.08.2025. 

13. 
14. 

3) Notification: KSOU/Dean (Ac)/DAC-07/Ph. D/32/2024-25, Dated: 11.03.2025. 

15. 

Name of the applicant 
Sachin A.K. 

Shwetha H.V. 
Raghavendra Kulkarni 

Ambika R 

Pramila R Patil 
Vismaya V 

Harshitha V.H. 

Krishnegowda G.D 

***** 

Syed Babau H.B. 
Vinay D.M 

B.K. Basavaraja 
Rashmi T 

Chandan Kumar B.M 
Paramesha C 

Bhaskar P 

Category 
GM 
GM 
GM 
GM 
GM 

GM 
GM 
GM 
OBC 
OBC 

A+ 

OBC 

NAAC 

Date: 08-09-2025. 

ST 
SC 
SC 
ST 

Score 
77.01 
73.06 
72.6 
71.6 
71.6 
70.9 
66.6 
65.8 
65.1 
64.9 
63.8 
64 

63.8 
63.3 
63.2 
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WAITING LIST 
Name of the applicant 

Bhanuprakash K 
Vinod B 

Vaseem Mohammed 
Sravanthi K.R. 
Sujatha S.A. 

K.V. Rama Rao 

Vijayashree Majjagi 
Suma R 

Thejas B.M. 
Deepanjali A.B. 

Ohilesha L 

Priyanka A 
Gagan Kumar K.B. 

Vinaya K.N 
Rajahusain Nadaf 

Vathsala M 

Category 
GM 
GM 

GM 
GM 
GM 
GM 
GM 
GM 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
ST 
ST 
SC 

Cat-1 
SC 

Score 

64.5 
63.6 
63.2 
63.1 
62.8 
62.6 
62.5 
61.5 
63.6 
63.4 
63.1 
59.9 

59.3 
58.8 
58.4 
56.4 

The Provisionally selected candidates are requested to contact the concerned 
department for provisional registration by payment of fee before 20.09.2025 for further 
details please contact the Chairperson of the respective department. 

Dean (Academic) 
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