



KARNATAKA STATE OPEN UNIVERSITY

Mukthagangotri, Mysuru 570 006



No. KSOU/DAC-6/Ph.d.-15/2025-26/C.No.32847

Date: 08-09-2025.

List of provisionally selected candidates for Management Ph.D. Programme 2024-25

Ref: 1) UGC Ph.D. Regulation 2022.
2) Ph.D. Fee Ordinance – 2019.
3) Notification: KSOU/Dean (Ac)/DAC-07/Ph. D/32/2024-25, Dated: 11.03.2025.
4) Revised Notification: KSOU/Dean (Ac)/DAC-07/Ph. D/32/2024-25, Dated: 28.05.2025.
5) Department Research Committee Meeting held on 13.08.2025 and 14.08.2025.
6) KSOU Ph. D Ordinance 2012 (IV amendment 2023).
7) Approval of the Vice-Chancellor dated: 03.09.2025.

The following Department of Studies and Research had conducted Ph.D. Common Entrance Test for the applicants who had applied in response to the notification cited above. Selection interview for those applicants who had qualified in the common entrance test and for those who were exempted from the common entrance test was conducted on stipulated date.

The following applicants have been provisionally selected for the vacant Ph.D. research positions available in the respective Department of Studies and Research in Management.

DEPARTMENT OF STUDIES AND RESEARCH IN MANAGEMENT PROVISIONAL LIST

SI No.	Name of the applicant	Category	Score
1.	Sachin A.K.	GM	77.01
2.	Shwetha H.V.	GM	73.06
3.	Raghavendra Kulkarni	GM	72.6
4.	Ambika R	GM	71.6
5.	Pramila R Patil	GM	71.6
6.	Vismaya V	GM	70.9
7.	Harshitha V.H.	GM	66.6
8.	Krishnegowda G.D	GM	65.8
9.	Syed Babau H.B.	OBC	65.1
10.	Vinay D.M	OBC	64.9
11.	B.K. Basavaraja	OBC	63.8
12.	Rashmi T	ST	64
13.	Chandan Kumar B.M	SC	63.8
14.	Paramesha C	SC	63.3
15.	Bhaskar P	ST	63.2

WAITING LIST

Sl No.	Name of the applicant	Category	Score
1.	Bhanuprakash K	GM	64.5
2.	Vinod B	GM	63.6
3.	Vaseem Mohammed	GM	63.2
4.	Sravanthi K.R.	GM	63.1
5.	Sujatha S.A.	GM	62.8
6.	K.V. Rama Rao	GM	62.6
7.	Vijayashree Majjagi	GM	62.5
8.	Suma R	GM	61.5
9.	Thejas B.M.	OBC	63.6
10.	Deepanjali A.B.	OBC	63.4
11.	Ohilesa L	OBC	63.1
12.	Priyanka A	ST	59.9
13.	Gagan Kumar K.B.	ST	59.3
14.	Vinaya K.N	SC	58.8
15.	Rajahusain Nadaf	Cat-1	58.4
16.	Vathsala M	SC	56.4

The Provisionally selected candidates are requested to contact the concerned departments for provisional registration by payment of fee before **20.09.2025** for further details please contact the Chairperson of the respective department.


Dr. R. S. Reddy

Dr. C. S. Reddy
Dean (Academic)